PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
F. David Doty	07/25/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Doty Scientific, Inc.
Street Address:	700 Old Clemson Road
City:	Columbia
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	29229-4205

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
PCT Number:	US0785484

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (970)692-2203

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 970-468-8600

Email: docket-oppedahl@oppedahl.com
Correspondent Name: Oppedahl Patent Law Firm LLC

Address Line 1: PO Box 4850

Address Line 4: Frisco, COLORADO 80443-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DOTY.P-051-WO
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marie Albertson

Total Attachments: 1

source=20080731-Assignment-Signed-Doty#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 US07

PATENT REEL: 021321 FRAME: 0989

ASSIGNMENT

World Patent Application Number: Attorney Docket Number:

RECORDED: 07/31/2008

PCT/US07/85484 DOTY.P-051-WO

I, F. David Doty, hereby assign to Doty Scientific, Inc. ("Assignee"), its successors and assigns my entire right, title, and interests in the invention titled "High-Temperature Dual-source Organic Rankine Cycle with Gas Separations" as described in the application for World Patent Application Number: PCT/US07/85484 ("Invention") and any and all applications for patent and patents therefore in an and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said patent applications, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents to issue any patent on said Invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee or its successors or assigns.

all company

Signature:		
Printed Name:	F. David Dosy	
Date:	7/25/08	
A Comment		
State of:		
County of: L	diad j	
On the	day or Lety	, 2008, before me
personally appeared	l the above-named person who is known in	a me and known by one to
- se the person execu- iostroment /which :	ting the foregoing instrument, and said pead and person wished to be executed by his or	rson acknowledged said
7	and process without at the specified by this of	r not tree will, act and deed.
	0.11/2/27	
A Second Property of the Control of		
Signature of Notary		
1/10/25	A 11/1/16	
Princed Name		
My commission exp	sires on: <u> </u>	

PATENT REEL: 021321 FRAME: 0990